



Legislation Details

File #: 14-5440 **Version:** 1 **Name:** Case # 13-1630
Type: Code Violations **Status:** Passed
File created: 2/12/2014 **In control:** Code Compliance Hearing
On agenda: 2/26/2014 **Final action:** 3/19/2014
Title: Case # 13-1630
Seadog Tavern
Sandra Pope
Michael Sutilla
Jenny Robinson
Historic Tours of America, Inc.
Georgetown Key West, LLC
William LaRose, R/A
628 Duval Street
Sec. 66-87 Business tax receipt required for all holding themselves out to be engaged in business
Sec. 18-57 Required, application; fee; term; exemption
Sec. 14-37 Building permits; professional plans; display of permits - Dismiss
Sec. 14-40 Permits in historic districts - Dismiss
Officer Mathew Willman
Certified Service: 1-22-2014
Initial Hearing: 2-26-2014

Continued from February 26, 2014 for compliance - In compliance - owes administrative fees

Count 1: For failure to obtain a business tax receipt for the Seadog Tavern. Count 2: For failure to obtain an entertainment license. Count 3: For failure to obtain a building permit for the sign. Count 4: For failure to obtain a certificate of appropriateness for the sign.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 13-1630 628 Duval St NOH 1, 2. 13-1630 628 Duval St NOH 2, 3. 13-1630 628 Duval St NOH 3, 4. 13-1630 628 Duval St NOH 4, 5. 13-1630 628 Duval St pic 2 (1), 6. 13-1630 628 Duval St pic 2 (2)

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/19/2014	1	Code Compliance Hearing	Violation Fine	
2/26/2014	13-1	Code Compliance Hearing	Continuance	